



Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
City of La Salle	LaSalle	22-00000-00-GM	04/12/22

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$337,084.05	

Bidder's Name	Universal Asphalt & Excavating, Inc	"D" Construction, Inc.	Advanced Asphalt Co.
Bidder's Address	18 Gunia Drive	1488 S. Broadway	Box 234
City, State, Zip	La Salle, IL 61301	Coal City, IL 60416	Princeton, IL 61356
Proposal Guarantee	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
Terms	5%	5%	5%

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	BIT MATLS TACK CT		POUND	6987	\$0.1500	\$1,048.05	\$0.0100	\$69.87	\$0.0100	\$69.87	\$1.4000	\$9,781.80
2	LB MM IL-9.5FG N50		TON	815	\$87.0000	\$70,905.00	\$118.0000	\$96,170.00	\$120.0000	\$97,800.00	\$126.0000	\$102,690.00
3	HMA SC IL-9.5FG N50		TON	1222	\$87.0000	\$106,314.00	\$118.0000	\$144,196.00	\$144.0000	\$175,968.00	\$123.0000	\$150,306.00
4	PC CONC SIDEWALK 4		SF	2400	\$8.0000	\$19,200.00	\$10.0000	\$24,000.00	\$16.0000	\$38,400.00	\$13.5000	\$32,400.00
5	DETECTABLE WARNINGS		SF	120	\$30.0000	\$3,600.00	\$30.0000	\$3,600.00	\$40.0000	\$4,800.00	\$22.0000	\$2,640.00
6	HMA SURF REM 2 -1/4		SY	14488	\$4.0000	\$57,952.00	\$3.5500	\$51,432.40	\$6.0000	\$86,928.00	\$6.0000	\$86,928.00
7	CURB REMOVAL		FOOT	965	\$7.0000	\$6,755.00	\$7.0000	\$6,755.00	\$10.0000	\$9,650.00	\$21.0000	\$20,265.00
8	SIDEWALK REMOVAL		SF	2400	\$1.5000	\$3,600.00	\$2.5000	\$6,000.00	\$5.0000	\$12,000.00	\$3.5000	\$8,400.00
9	AGGREGATE SHLDS B		TON	74	\$35.0000	\$2,590.00	\$80.0000	\$5,920.00	\$40.0000	\$2,960.00	\$70.0000	\$5,180.00
10	PAVT PTCH (FULL DEPTH)		SY	500	\$60.0000	\$30,000.00	\$85.0000	\$42,500.00	\$70.0000	\$35,000.00	\$98.0000	\$49,000.00
11	MAN ADJUST		EACH	15	\$500.0000	\$7,500.00	\$700.0000	\$10,500.00	\$800.0000	\$12,000.00	\$1,400.0000	\$21,000.00
12	VALVE BOX ADJ		EACH	4	\$150.0000	\$600.00	\$100.0000	\$400.00	\$700.0000	\$2,800.00	\$275.0000	\$1,100.00
13	COMB CC&G TB6.18		FOOT	965	\$28.0000	\$27,020.00	\$32.0000	\$30,880.00	\$35.0000	\$33,775.00	\$56.0000	\$54,040.00
Total Bid:							As Read:	\$422,423.27	\$512,150.87	\$543,730.80		
							As Calculated:	\$422,423.27	\$512,150.87	\$543,730.80		
							% Over/Under:	25.32 %	51.94 %	61.30 %		